MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
FeaturesFeatures
MIO-2262
Intel® Atom™ N2600/ N2800 Pico-ITX SBC, DDR3,
18/24-bit LVDS, VGA, 1 GbE, Full-size Mini PCIe,
4 USB, 2 COM, SMBus, I2C, mSATA & MIOe
�� Embedded Intel® Atom™ Dual-Core processor N2600/ N2800 + Intel NM10,
1 x DDR3 memory support up to 4 GB

1960055792T001 Heatsink (99.5 x 70.5 x 15.7 mm)  1
Bottom side view
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2 Cache Memory LVDS VGA GbE HD
Audio USB2.0 RS-232 SATAII Mini PCIe* MIOe Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
MIO-2262N-S6A1E Intel Atom
N2600 1.6G 1MB SO-DIMM 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-2262N-S8A1E Intel Atom
N2800 1.86G 1MB SO-DIMM 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
* Full-size Mini PCIe supports mSATA
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960055791T001 MIO-2261 Heat spreader (99.5 x 70.5 x 15.7mm)
MIOE-DB2000-00A1E MIO-2262 Evaluation Board
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Part Number Description
WinCE 7.0   2070012214 WEC7 V1.0 ENG
Windows Embedded